
 

Logan - Hocking  
Instrumental Music Department 

(www.loganbandboosters.org) 
 

CALENDAR OF EVENTS (18 - 19 SCHOOL YEAR) 
Aug., Sept. & Oct. Once school begins, Practice Tues. & Thurs. after school until 4:30 p.m.  
July 30 - Aug. 3 Pre-camp 8:30 a.m. - 12 noon – High School Band Room 
Aug. 6 - Aug. 10 Pre-camp 8:30 a.m. - 12 noon – High School Band Room 
August 13 - 16 Band Camp Logan High School (8:30 a.m. - 7:30 p.m.) 
Aug. 18 (Sat.)  Parade Of The Hills (4:15-Load Equip/4:30-Attendance/8:00-Logan Arrival) 
Aug. 20 (Mon.)  District Wide Performance  (7:30 - 8:15 A.M.) 
Aug. 22 (Wed.) Practice ​2p.m. - 3 p.m. 
Aug. 23 (Thurs.) First School Day/Practice with Alumni Band 7-8:30 p.m. 
Aug. 24 (Fri.) Football - Tri Valley - Home (Alumni Band/Hall of Fame) 
Aug. 28+30 (Tues/Thurs.)      First week of After School Practices Until 4:30 
Aug. 29 (Wed.) Millersport Sweetcorn Festival 6 P.M.  Departure at 4:00 P.M.  
Aug. 31  (Fri.) Football - Teays Valley - Away 
Sept. 1 (Sat.) OU Band Day (Tentative)  
Sept. 7 (Fri.) Football - Meigs - Away 
Sept. 11 (Tues.) Hocking Fair Performance Shelter House (5 - 5:30 P.M.) 
Sept. 14 (Fri.) Football - Sheridan - Away 
Sept. 21  (Fri.) Football - Chillicothe - Home 
Sept. 28  (Fri.) Football - Athens - Home  
Oct. 5 (Fri.)  Football - Zanesville - Away 
Oct. 6 (Sat.) Fall Festival of Bands - 6 P.M. 
Oct. 12 (Fri.)  Football - Garfield Heights - Home ​6 p.m. ​(Homecoming) (8th grade band)  
Oct. 19 (Fri.) Football - Bishop Watterson - Home (Senior Night) HIGH SCHOOL BAND ROOM 
Oct. 20 (Sat.) Mattress Sale   **​UNIFORM HANDOUT – TUES., AUG. 7 ** 
Oct. 26   (Fri.)  Football - Waverly - Away                12th - 6 p.m.          11th - 7 p.m. 
Oct. 30  (Tues.) Season In Review - 7 P.M.  **​UNIFORM HANDOUT – WED., AUG. 8​ **  
Nov. 3  (Sat.) Membership Drive-10-12  10th – 6 p.m.                   9th - 7 p.m.  
Nov. 11 (Sun.) Veterans Day Parade 3:00 p.m.   
Dec. 1 (Sat.) Logan Christmas Parade 2 p.m.(Raindate Dec. 2)         ​Camp ​=   $40.00 
Feb. 7 (Thurs.) Winter Band Concert  (7 P.M.)    ​Uniform ​=    $10.00  
Feb. 16 (Sat.) Senior High Solo & Ensemble Contest         ​Total  ​=     $​50.00 
March 8-9 (Fri./Sat.) Senior High District Band Contest                            Checks payable to LOGAN BAND when you   
May 2 (Thurs.) Spring Band Concert  (7 P.M.)     receive your uniform.   
May 8 (Wed.) Senior High Band Banquet (6:30 p.m.)    
May 24 (Fri.) Graduation PICTURE DAY​ - ​Friday, Aug. 10
May 25 (Sat.) Alumni Day Concert 11:30 a.m. - Full Band Picture 
May 27 (Mon.) Memorial Day Parade 12:00 p.m. - Badge Pictures  

 
   

*******************************Calendar of Events 19-20 School Year********************************************* 
May 28, 29, 30, 31 (Tues-Fri)  Summer Sectionals (Grades 9-12) 
July 22 - 26                   PRE- CAMP 8:30 a.m.- 12 noon   SENIOR BAND ONLY  
July 29 - Aug. 2            PRE- CAMP 8:30 a.m.- 12 noon   SENIOR BAND ONLY 
Aug. 5 - 8         BAND CAMP - LOGAN HIGH SCHOOL   SENIOR BAND ONLY 

***************************************************************************************************** 
PEP AND JAZZ BAND PERFORMANCES ARE NOT LISTED ON THIS CALENDAR. 
BAND BOOSTER MEETINGS - 2nd MONDAY OF EACH MONTH - 6:30 p.m. (Middle and High School Parents welcome) 

   


